
Pos Angler Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight

1 Roy Ravenhill 0.0 0.00 4.0 8.85 2.0 19.75 1.0 105.56 9.0 7.50 1.0 145.35 2.0 80.80 5.0 28.40 3.0 44.70 4.0 12.65 453.56 31 14.00 17.0

2 Alan Sadler 0.0 0.00 1.0 40.50 3.0 12.50 6.0 57.31 14.0 3.30 2.0 144.50 3.0 79.00 2.0 40.55 5.0 24.70 6.0 9.85 412.21 42 20.00 22.0

3 John Hodson 0.0 0.00 3.0 9.50 1.0 26.50 2.0 98.94 3.0 40.00 5.0 56.45 6.0 43.60 8.0 24.20 1.0 69.40 11.0 0.00 368.59 40 14.00 26.0

4 Mark Dennahay 0.0 0.00 5.0 7.55 13.0 2.75 3.0 82.56 2.0 57.50 4.0 79.90 7.0 39.30 1.0 46.85 2.0 58.70 9.0 1.70 376.81 46 20.00 26.0

5 Paul Slater 0.0 0.00 11.0 2.35 9.0 6.10 4.0 74.88 6.0 16.50 9.0 43.60 4.0 77.35 4.0 30.20 12.0 9.60 3.0 13.50 274.08 62 23.00 39.0

6 Mick Horton 0.0 0.00 10.0 3.20 8.0 6.70 5.0 64.13 15.0 0.00 6.0 55.45 1.0 119.00 12.0 8.50 11.0 9.90 1.0 15.55 282.43 69 27.00 42.0

7 Mark Causer 0.0 0.00 7.0 7.30 23.0 0.00 7.0 38.38 7.0 8.75 3.0 114.80 14.0 4.70 9.0 22.35 6.0 17.70 8.0 2.80 216.78 84 37.00 47.0

8 Pete Norgrove 0.0 0.00 12.0 1.70 6.0 7.20 8.0 36.81 8.0 7.65 7.0 53.90 11.0 25.85 3.0 37.70 8.0 15.00 10.0 0.35 186.16 73 23.00 50.0

9 Robin Ivison 0.0 0.00 8.0 4.80 10.0 5.50 12.0 27.31 10.0 6.80 8.0 46.50 10.0 33.45 10.0 21.30 4.0 28.50 11.0 0.00 174.16 83 22.00 61.0

10 Tony Bearcroft 0.0 0.00 9.0 4.35 12.0 3.10 15.0 16.50 13.0 4.10 10.0 31.60 9.0 33.60 11.0 8.75 13.0 8.30 5.0 11.65 121.95 97 28.00 69.0

11 Brian Dennahay 0.0 0.00 14.0 0.70 11.0 3.90 14.0 20.25 5.0 26.30 12.0 25.40 8.0 36.75 13.0 8.15 10.0 13.50 11.0 0.00 134.95 98 28.00 70.0

12 Neal Butterworth 0.0 0.00 6.0 7.50 7.0 7.05 10.0 31.69 12.0 4.20 23.0 0.00 12.0 25.50 6.0 26.00 9.0 14.10 23.0 0.00 116.04 108 35.00 73.0

13 Adam Tarrington 0.0 0.00 13.0 1.25 23.0 0.00 11.0 31.63 4.0 30.65 11.0 25.60 13.0 20.30 14.0 7.90 14.0 6.30 7.0 3.80 127.43 110 37.00 73.0

14 Matt Holloway 0.0 0.00 23.0 0.00 14.0 0.00 9.0 34.13 1.0 86.15 23.0 0.00 5.0 45.55 7.0 24.50 23.0 0.00 23.0 0.00 190.33 128 46.00 82.0

15 Gary Sadler 0.0 0.00 23.0 0.00 4.0 8.45 13.0 21.19 11.0 6.65 13.0 10.10 15.0 3.50 23.0 0.00 7.0 16.80 23.0 0.00 66.69 132 46.00 86.0

16 Gavin Young 0.0 0.00 2.0 38.20 5.0 7.90 16.0 14.25 23.0 0.00 23.0 0.00 23.0 0.00 15.0 5.20 23.0 0.00 23.0 0.00 65.55 153 46.00 107.0

Avearges Total Weight check

Total weights by match 

& aggregate 
0.00 137.75 117.40 755.52 306.05 833.15 668.25 340.55 337.20 85.70 358.16 3581.57 3581.6

Number of club anglers 

by match & average
0 15 15 17 16 14 16 16 15 14 13.80

DNW DNF

Total points with 

worst results 

deducted

Match 1 - void Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8
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INDIVIDUAL LEAGUE TABLE 2021

Total of two 

Worst 
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POINTS & WEIGHT/MATCH

The Dennis Tierney 

Memorial "Jubilee 

Cup"

The Lester Cup 

"John Lester 

Memorial"

Aggregate 

Weight

Total 

Points

Match 10Match 9 
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